3/10/09 Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 01-09) OMB Collection 0851-0027 (exp. 02/28/2009)

1.0

05-04-2009

## RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY

d Mana of according and deal.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
1. Name of conveying party(les):	2. Name and address of receiving party(les)
	Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached?
Leaders2020 Inc.	Name: Sundar Vanchinathan
	Internal
Individual(s) Association	Address:
General Partnership Limited Partnership	Street Address: 3056 Dante Court
Corporation- State: Delaware	City: San Jose
Other	
Citizenship (see guidelines)	State:CA
Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes N	Country: USA Zip:95135
	Crozensinp
3. Nature of conveyance //Execution Date(s):	
Execution Date(s) 03/05/69	Limited Partnership Citizenship
Assignment Merger	Corporation Citizenship
Security Agreement Change of Name	other Noivin val citizenshipus A
Other	representative designation is attached: Yes No
	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
<ol> <li>Application number(s) or registration number(s) and A. Trademark Application No.(s)</li> </ol>	id identification or description of the Trademark.  B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
(1)	o. Haddinar Hogisti attori 140,(b)
7481593	
	Additional sheet/s) strached?
C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Fiting	Additional sheet(s) situached?
DFFICEBOOK	g Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):
OFFICEBOOK  5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence	g Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):  6. Total number of applications and
OFFICEBOOK  5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	g Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):
FFICEBOOK  5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name:Sundar Vanchinathan	Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):      8. Total number of applications and registrations involved:      1  1
C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing DEFICEBOOK  5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name:Sundar Vanchinathan Internal Address:	g Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):  6. Total number of applications and
FFICEBOOK  5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name:Sundar Vanchinathan	9 Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):  6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:  7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$
FFICEBOOK  5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: Sundar Vanchinathan  nternal Address:	Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):      8. Total number of applications and registrations involved:      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1      1
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name:Sundar Vanchinathan  Internal Address:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:  7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41)  Authorized to be charged to deposit account  Enclosed
Street Address: 3056 Dante Court	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:  7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41)  Authorized to be charged to deposit account
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name:Sundar Vanchinathan  Internal Address:  Street Address:3056 Dante Court  City San Jose	9 Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):  6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:  7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$
Street Address: 3056 Dante Court  City San Jose  State CA  Zip:95135	S. Total number of applications and registrations involved:  7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$
Street Address: 3056 Dante Court  City \( \frac{\text{Sun lose}}{2a} \)  State \( \frac{\text{CA}}{2a} \)  Phone Number \( \frac{\text{Sunder Vanchinathan}}{2a} \)	S. Total number of applications and registrations involved:  7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name:Sundar Vanchinathan Internal Address:  Street Address:3056 Dante Court  City San Jose  State: A Zip:95135  Phone Number:406-223-7857  Fax Number:	9 Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):  6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:  7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name:Sundar Vanchinathan Internal Address:  Street Address:3056 Dante Court  City San Jose State:CA  Phone Number:406-223-7857  Fax Number: Email Address:sundarpv@gmail.com	9 Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):  6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:  7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name:Sundar Vanchinathan Internal Address:  Street Address:3056 Dante Court  City San Jose State: A Zip:95135  Phone Number:406-223-7857  Fax Number:	9 Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):  6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:  7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name:\( \sundar \text{Vanchinathan} \)  Internal Address:  Street Address: 3056 Dante Court  City:\( \sundar \text{Vanchinathan} \)  City:\( \sundar \text{Vanchinathan} \)  Phone Number: 408-223-7857  Fax Number:  Email Address: \( \sundar \text{Vanchinathan} \)  9. Signature:	9 Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):  6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:  7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

MOBIUS

03/05/2009

From

Sundar Vanchinathan

**CEO** 

Leaders 2020 Inc.

3056, Dante Court, San Jose, CA

## Subject: Cover sheet for trademark assignment

Dear Sir/Madam,

Leaders 2020 Inc., a Delaware Corporation, hereby sells, assigns and transfers all trademark interests to Sundar Vanchinathan, residing at 3056, Dante Court, San Jose, CA, 95135 immediately. The trademark application number for your reference is 77481593.

Please find attached a completed recordation form cover sheet.

Thanks very much.

Yours truly,

(Sundar Vanchinathan)

PAGE 3/4 \* RCVD AT 5/4/2009 5:08:01 PM [Eastern Daylight Time] \* SVR:USPTO-EFXRF-5/18 \* DNIS:2709907 \* CSID:4087395401 \* DURATION (mm-ss):01-16

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003982 FRAME: 0876